November, 2024 Financials

Revenues
Membership
Book Sale
Book Nook Donations
Amazon Smile
Giving Challenge
Miscellaneous
Interest Income - From CD
Total Revenue

Expenses
Events
Kids Events
Teen Events
Adult Events
Total Events

Other
Book Page Subscription
USPO Mailbox
D&O Insurance
Miscellaneous
Total Other
Total Expenses
Donations to Library
Income/Loss

Equity as of Last Month

Equity at November 30, 2024

Current Month

$270
$0
$76
$0
$0
$224
S0

$415
S0
$555

$0
$0
$0
$201

$3,294
$7,707
$728
$215
$4,976
$2,569
$0
$570
$3,457
S0
$4,258
$970
($360)
$256
S345
$983
$201
$1,171
$620
($1,221)
$48,400
$47,179

Year to Date

$19,490

$7,715

$1,224
$8,939
$373

$10,177



