November, 2024 Financials

	Current Month		Year to Date	
Revenues				
Membership	\$270		\$3,294	
Book Sale	\$0		\$7,707	
Book Nook Donations	\$76		\$728	
Amazon Smile	\$0		\$215	
Giving Challenge	\$0		\$4,976	
Miscellaneous	\$224		\$2,569	
Interest Income - From CD	\$0		\$0	
Total Revenue		\$570		\$19,490
Expenses				
Events				
Kids Events	\$415		\$3,457	
Teen Events	\$0		\$0	
Adult Events	\$555		\$4,258	
Total Events		\$970		\$7,715
Other				
Book Page Subscription	\$0		(\$360)	
USPO Mailbox	\$0		\$256	
D&O Insurance	\$0		\$345	
Miscellaneous	\$201		\$983	
Total Other		\$201		\$1,224
Total Expenses		\$1,171		\$8,939
Donations to Library		\$620		\$373
Income/Loss		(\$1,221)		\$10,177
Equity as of Last Month		\$48,400		
Equity at November 30, 2024		\$47,179		